
Klasse Første Heat Siste heat Antall heat

J10 12:48 13:08 20

Utskrift: 08/02, kl: 08:38

Heat 1 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:48 1 681 Tiril Reinhard Haslum IL

Løp 229 2 683 Julia Forfang Fossum Haslum IL

Klasse J10 3 685 Hermine Heli-Haugestøl Haslum IL

4 687 Jenny Marie Fjæra Eng Lommedalens IL

5 689 Ingrid Lykke Kildahl Bærums Skiklub

(tom)

Heat 2 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:49 1 680 Kristine Bull-Haaversen Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Løp 230 2 682 Mathilde Markussen Haslum IL

Klasse J10 3 684 Marie Helgheim Haslum IL

4 686 Henriette Gohn Haslum IL

5 688 Aurora Udnæseth Haslum IL

6 690 Tilde Gustavsen Kallåk Bærums Verk Hauger

Heat 3 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:50 1 691 Erle Kristiane Wiede Jean-Hansen Fossum IF

Løp 231 2 693 Martine Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL

Klasse J10 3 695 Lise Bjonge Jutul  IL

4 697 Kira Cesilie Lannem Rasch-Olsen IL Jardar

5 699 Lotta Matilde Kleven Haslum IL

6 701 Tuva Hauge Bærums Verk Hauger

Heat 4 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:51 1 692 Frida Steene-Johannessen Lommedalens IL

Løp 232 2 694 Dorthe Elisabeth Bjørge Norman Holmen IF

Klasse J10 3 696 Mia Celine Gussiås Haslum IL

4 698 Maria Strand Nordli Holmen IF

5 700 Hanna Ødegaard Aasen Haslum IL

6 702 Pia Ekrheim Holmen IF

Heat 5 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:52 1 703 Anna Haugan Nereng Holmen IF

Løp 233 2 705 Vilde Bøch Høyer Fossum IF

Klasse J10 3 707 Signe Risnes Heggedal IL

4 709 Ella Neergaard Ovesen Haslum IL

5 711 Maja Moore Fossum Fossum IF

6 713 Anna Knoph Kvamme Haslum IL

Heat 6 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:53 1 704 Nora Lindvik Haslum IL

Løp 234 2 706 Sofie Sole Hernes Haslum IL

Klasse J10 3 708 Ingeborg Hanevold Vannes Asker Skiklubb

4 710 Emma Klem Jacobsen Heming, IL

5 712 Lisa Berger Andersen Holmen IF

6 714 Mathilde Fredrikke Bjørge Norman Holmen IF



Heat 7 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:54 1 715 Sophie Caroline Myhre Haslum IL

Løp 235 2 717 Ylva Hodneland Hansen Heggedal IL

Klasse J10 3 719 Anna Victoria* Bergman Asker Skiklubb

4 721 Mina Torjesen Hagberg Haslum IL

5 723 Maria Josefine Eggesvik Holmen IF

6 725 Nathalie Elisabeth Treider Haslum IL

Heat 8 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:55 1 716 Martine Vannebo Vollen Ungdomslag

Løp 236 2 718 Selma Svege Jutul  IL

Klasse J10 3 720 Martine Thuve Flock Haslum IL

4 722 Mie Høksnes Enge Lommedalens IL

5 724 Kaja Marie Lilledal-Fritzvold Jutul  IL

6 726 Mille Syrrist-Leite Holmen IF

Heat 9 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:56 1 727 Henny Olava Graver Kolseth Fossum IF

Løp 237 2 729 Matilde Roald Fosshaug Holmen IF

Klasse J10 3 731 Une Elisabeth Schou Haslum IL

4 733 Amalie Fein Haslum IL

5 735 Julie Markussen Haslum IL

6 737 Karoline Sommer Langmoen Fossum IF

Heat 10 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:57 1 728 Amalie Lindback Lømo Haslum IL

Løp 238 2 730 Hanna Heen IL Jardar

Klasse J10 3 732 Mathilde Øvrum Buhagen Holmen IF

4 734 Elise Olsen Gaarder Lommedalens IL

5 736 Emma Knutsen Hvamstad Haslum IL

6 738 Helene Schanke-Jørgensen Holmen IF

Heat 51 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 12:59 1 680 Kristine Bull-Haaversen Øvrevoll Hosle IL

Løp 240 2 681 Tiril Reinhard Haslum IL

Klasse J10 3 682 Mathilde Markussen Haslum IL

4 683 Julia Forfang Fossum Haslum IL

5 684 Marie Helgheim Haslum IL

(tom)

Heat 52 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:00 1 685 Hermine Heli-Haugestøl Haslum IL

Løp 241 2 686 Henriette Gohn Haslum IL

Klasse J10 3 687 Jenny Marie Fjæra Eng Lommedalens IL

4 688 Aurora Udnæseth Haslum IL

5 689 Ingrid Lykke Kildahl Bærums Skiklub

6 690 Tilde Gustavsen Kallåk Bærums Verk Hauger

Heat 53 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:01 1 691 Erle Kristiane Wiede Jean-Hansen Fossum IF

Løp 242 2 692 Frida Steene-Johannessen Lommedalens IL

Klasse J10 3 693 Martine Nordtveit Knudsen Heggedal IL

4 694 Dorthe Elisabeth Bjørge Norman Holmen IF

5 695 Lise Bjonge Jutul  IL

6 696 Mia Celine Gussiås Haslum IL



Heat 54 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:02 1 697 Kira Cesilie Lannem Rasch-Olsen IL Jardar

Løp 243 2 698 Maria Strand Nordli Holmen IF

Klasse J10 3 699 Lotta Matilde Kleven Haslum IL

4 700 Hanna Ødegaard Aasen Haslum IL

5 701 Tuva Hauge Bærums Verk Hauger

6 702 Pia Ekrheim Holmen IF

Heat 55 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:03 1 703 Anna Haugan Nereng Holmen IF

Løp 244 2 704 Nora Lindvik Haslum IL

Klasse J10 3 705 Vilde Bøch Høyer Fossum IF

4 706 Sofie Sole Hernes Haslum IL

5 707 Signe Risnes Heggedal IL

6 708 Ingeborg Hanevold Vannes Asker Skiklubb

Heat 56 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:04 1 709 Ella Neergaard Ovesen Haslum IL

Løp 245 2 710 Emma Klem Jacobsen Heming, IL

Klasse J10 3 711 Maja Moore Fossum Fossum IF

4 712 Lisa Berger Andersen Holmen IF

5 713 Anna Knoph Kvamme Haslum IL

6 714 Mathilde Fredrikke Bjørge Norman Holmen IF

Heat 57 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:05 1 715 Sophie Caroline Myhre Haslum IL

Løp 246 2 716 Martine Vannebo Vollen Ungdomslag

Klasse J10 3 717 Ylva Hodneland Hansen Heggedal IL

4 718 Selma Svege Jutul  IL

5 719 Anna Victoria* Bergman Asker Skiklubb

6 720 Martine Thuve Flock Haslum IL

Heat 58 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:06 1 721 Mina Torjesen Hagberg Haslum IL

Løp 247 2 722 Mie Høksnes Enge Lommedalens IL

Klasse J10 3 723 Maria Josefine Eggesvik Holmen IF

4 724 Kaja Marie Lilledal-Fritzvold Jutul  IL

5 725 Nathalie Elisabeth Treider Haslum IL

6 726 Mille Syrrist-Leite Holmen IF

Heat 59 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:07 1 727 Henny Olava Graver Kolseth Fossum IF

Løp 248 2 728 Amalie Lindback Lømo Haslum IL

Klasse J10 3 729 Matilde Roald Fosshaug Holmen IF

4 730 Hanna Heen IL Jardar

5 731 Une Elisabeth Schou Haslum IL

6 732 Mathilde Øvrum Buhagen Holmen IF

Heat 60 Bane Start Nr Fornavn Etternavn Klubb

Start 13:08 1 733 Amalie Fein Haslum IL

Løp 249 2 734 Elise Olsen Gaarder Lommedalens IL

Klasse J10 3 735 Julie Markussen Haslum IL

4 736 Emma Knutsen Hvamstad Haslum IL

5 737 Karoline Sommer Langmoen Fossum IF

6 738 Helene Schanke-Jørgensen Holmen IF


